Limietwedstrijd lange baan
Breda, 16-3-2025

R
sSBCS

Programmanr. 2
16-3-2025 - 13:10

Heren, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl

1 Ben Konings

2 Damian de Nijs

3 Simeon van de Rhee
4 Thijmen Lavooij

5 Niek Jansen

6 Adam Akourrih

vereniging inschrijftijd
SBC2000 2:26.46
Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeu2:21.18
SBC2000 2:10.74
Z&PC De Ganze 2:16.15
SBC2000 2:23.65
Trb/Res 3:28.38

201002835
200903525
200600503
200700355
200703205
201300689

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Sbc2000
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